
8th Spearfishing Champions League - Lemnos 2014

Team's Detailed Score Report

I t e m s 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10No

Date: 20/09/2014

TURKEY I (Çirmene A., Taşdibi H., Elibol M.)

Diplodus sargus  0,845  0,480  0,750 1

Labrus merula  0,770  0,530  0,775  0,845  0,550  0,545 2

Mugil cephalus  0,660  0,590 0,800  0,670  0,860  0,560  0,570  0,585  0,495  0,530 3

Sparisoma cretense  0,475 4

Sphyraena sphyraena  0,780 5

S u m m a r y   T a b l e

Quantity Kgr Points

Valid

Invalid

Penalty

 12,215  12.215 18

 3

 0

 1,450  0

 0,000  0

Totals  21  13,665  12.215

D a i l y  B o n u s  -  C a r d s

Quantity Bonus

Scalable Quantity Bonus

Completing Category Bonus

Points without Card Penalty  

A

B

C

D

Total Card Penalty Points

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

C a r d   T y p e 

 9.000

 7.650

 0

 28.865

Total Points of the day  28.865
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